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Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25
Organised by Rotary Club of Dombivali East
Under the aegis of Maharashtra Carrom Association & Thane District Carrom Association
26 Oct to 27 Oct 2024
Venue: Rotary Bhavan, Opp. Pendharkar College, Kalyan Road, Near MIDC Office, Dombivali (East) Thane 421203
No Day Date Time Men's Singles Women's Singles No of Matches
1 Saturday 26/10/2024  9:00 AM 1-18 - 18
2 Saturday 26/10/2024 10:15 AM 19-36 = 18
3 Saturday 26/10/2024 11:30 AM 37-53 - 17
4 Saturday 26/10/2024 12:45 PM 54-70 = 17
5 Saturday 26/10/2024  2:00 PM 71-87 - 17
6 Saturday 26/10/2024  3:15 PM 88-104 = 17
7 Saturday 26/10/2024  4:30 PM 105-120 (1) - 16
8 Saturday 26/10/2024  5:45PM 121-136 (1) = 16
9 Saturday 26/10/2024  7:00 PM 137-152 (IV) - 16




No Day Date Time Men's Singles Women's Singles No of Matches
10  Sunday  27/10/2024  9:30 AM 153-160 (PQ) 1-8 (1) 16
11 Sunday  27/10/2024 11:00 AM 161-164 (QF's) 9-16 (PQ) 12
12 Sunday  27/10/2024 12:30 PM SF 1 & 5-8 1st Round Position Matches 17-20 (QF's) 7
13  Sunday  27/10/2024  2:30 PM SF 2 & 5-6, 7-8 Place Position Matches SF' s & 5-8 1st Round Position Matches 7
14  Sunday  27/10/2024  4:00 PM 3-4 Place Position Match Final & 3-4,5-6 & 7-8 Place Position Matches 5
15  Sunday  27/10/2024 5:30 PM Final - 1
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Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25

Men's Singles

1 Rizwan Usmangani Shaikh Mumbai Sub
1
2 Nitin Ramakant Shirsat Raigad
1
3 Sanjay R Vasudev Thane 105
4 Mitesh Trikamlal Babaria Palghar
42
5  Balasaheb Kanukale Mumbai
137
6  Sandeep Jogale Mumbai
43
7  Ojas Sanjay Jadhav Mumbai
2
8  Laxmikant Dattaram Tukarul Mumbai Sub
106
9  Sandesh Varghade Mumbai Sub
3
10 Swaraj Sanjay Kanerkar Thane a4
11 Abhijit Dattatray Tripankar Pune 153
12 Jitesh Ashok Kadam Mumbai Sub
45
13 Bhavesh Kishor Parmar Thane
4
14 Shankar Sawardekar Mumbai 107
15 Supesh Kamtekar Mumbai
46
16  Gaurav Pundalik Hudale Kolhapur
138
17 Omkar Rajan Netke Mumbai
47
18 Sairam Chakka Mumbai Sub
) 108
19 Ganesh Dhondu Patankar Mumbai
5
20 Bharat Kantilal Makwana Thane 8
21 Rahul Arvind Solanki Mumbai
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Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25

Men's Singles

22 Sandip Ashok Dive Mumbai Sub
49
23 Roshan Datta Ghug Thane
6
24 Shirish Pravin Mudgul Mumbai 109
25 Shoaib Patel Mumbai Sub
50
26 Rajesh Raghunath Rikame Mumbai
139
27 Ravindra Ramkrishna Hange Pune
51
28 Rajesh Mehta Mumbai
29 Nilesh Dilip Deolekar Mumbai Sub 110
7
30 Ramesh Subrao Deokule Thane 59
31 Sanjay Gunvantrai Maniyar Mumbai Sub
. . . 154
32 Hidayat Saeedullah Ansari Mumbai
53
33 Kishor Madhusadan Joshi Mumbai Sub
8
34 DUMMY 1
111
35 Manojkumar Mansingh Darekar Mumbai
9
36 Gandhar Deepak Hirve Thane 54
37 Mihir Rafig Shaikh Mumbai 140
38 Sachin Sakharam Pawar Palghar
55
39 Mahesh Sandis Mumbai
. - . 112
40 Rajesh Vishnu Joshi Thane
10
41 Ansh Jadhav Mumbai 56
42 Mohammad Ghufran Mumbai
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Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25

Men's Singles

43  Pankaj Ashok Pawar Thane
57
44  Praful Vijay Rathod Mumbai
11
45 Sandeep Chandrakant Mane Pune 113
46 Surba Bhagwan Otavkar Mumbai
58
47 Tanmay Dattatray Khatu Ratnagiri
. 141
48 Rohit Yuhan Chougule Kolhapur
59
49 Rakesh Hindurao Mane Thane
12
50 Pankaj Baloo Kulabkar Mumbai
114
51 Javed Sayyed Mumbai Sub
13
52 DUMMY 4 60
53 Nilansh Hiten Chiplunkar Mumbai 155
54 Dinesh Satwa Kedar Mumbai
61
55 Igbal Sayeed Ansari Mumbai Sub
14
56 Raghunath Shankar Kurade Thane 115
57 Anurag Nagesh Kalamkar Mumbai
62
58 Muniyappan Raja Mumbai Sub
142
59 Shaikh Mohd. Raza Mumbai
63
60 Gauttam Harishchandra Jadhav Mumbai Sub
61 Likayat Dilawar Nagarji Mumbai 116
15
62 Vaibhav Tukaram Korgaonkar Thane 64
63 Narsingrao B Sakari Mumbai Sub
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Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25

Men's Singles

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Prashant Suryakant More

Vyankatesh Anant Dalvi

Samir Gajanan Padwal

Ramesh Thakur

Sandesh Rajaram Manjalkar

Anant Shivram Bhute

Nilesh Shamsundar Parab

Bevin Bangera

Satyawan Maruti Waghmare

Bharat Devshi Koli

Mangesh Nagesh Pandit

Karan Nagendra Gupta

DUMMY 5

Narendra Bhagavan Dhavale

Milind Mayekar

Siddhant Mahendra Wadwalkar

Kiran Bhaskar Bobade

Laxminarayana Mallayya Bopparthi

Saurabh Sandeep Mahakal

Nitin Ganpat Pugaonkar

Sagar Prakash Waghmare

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Palghar

Pune

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai

Ratnagiri

Mumbai

Pune

20

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

117
143
118
156
119
144
120

4/10



Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25

Men's Singles

85 Vikas Harish Dharia Mumbai
73
86 Jatinder Singh Aujla Mumbai
21
87 Kshitij Devram Hadavale Thane 121
88 Niranjan Prabhakar Chari Palghar
74
89 Rudra Gaware Mumbai
" . 145
90 Saurabh Shreekrishna Mate Mumbai
75
91 Gaurav Ganesh Garde Pune
22
92 Raghunath Hari Waghpanje Mumbai Sub
122
93 Paresh B Giri Mumbai Sub
23
94 DUMMY 6 76
95 Vivek Amit Podar Mumbai 157
96 Sandeep Kashinath Deorukhkar Mumbai
77
97 Suhas Shantaram Jadhav Thane
24
98 Hitendra Patel Mumbai 123
99 Hasan Ibrahim Shaikh Mumbai Sub
78
100 Hemant Prabhakar Panchal Mumbai
146
101 Ankit Dube Mumbai Sub
79
102 Mahesh Laxman Kuperkar Mumbai
] . 124
103 Simon Joseph Banz Mumbai Sub
25
104 Soham Jadhav Mumbai 80
105 Javed Babu Shaikh Mumbai Sub
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Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25

Men's Singles

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

Dilesh Narayan Khedekar

Ganesh Tukaram Salvi

Nasruddin Shaikh

Ajinkya Anil Barve

Sanjeev Pandagale

Vishwanath Dattaram Deorukhkar

Santosh Hari Deoruskar

Kiran Girish Bhopnikar

Dinesh Shivram Chaule

Mohd. Oves Ansari

Sharad Ankush More

Yogesh Shankar Kadam

DUMMY 3

Dayanand Etam

Vijay Kadam

Hasnain Arshad Shaikh

Akhtar Igbal Shaikh

Prafull Prakash Rasal

Dattaprasad Sadanand Shembekar

Siddhesh Shankar Sawardekar

Sanjay Baliram Mande

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Pune

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Kolhapur

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

26

27

28

29

30

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

125
147
126
158
127
148
128
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Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25

Men's Singles

127 Zaid Ahmed Farooquee Thane
89
128 Rakesh Rohidas Bhoir Mumbai
31
129 Amey Kishor Amberkar Mumbai Sub 129
130 Sanjeev Bhagwan Mulgaonkar Palghar
90
131 Deepak Patange Mumbai
. N . 149
132 Sanjay Jaywant Mohite Mumbai
91
133 Kaustubh Kedar Pendbhaje Pune
32
134 Dinesh Dilip Nikam Mumbai
130
135 Harshad Keshav Dangi Mumbai Sub
33
136 DUMMY 2 92
137 Girish Hemant Tambe Mumbai 159
138 Rajesh Dhaniji Gohil Raigad
93
139 Neeil Vivek Mhatre Thane
34
140 Manoj J Patil Mumbai 131
141 Ismail Shaikh Mumbai Sub
94
142 Niraj Ganesh Kamble Mumbai
150
143 Mahesh Harishchandra Shetye Thane
95
144 Ramdas Kashiram Sawardekar Mumbai
145 Ritesh More Mumbai 132
35
146 Anand Peddaram Mumbai Sub 96
147 Prafull Suryakant More Mumbai
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Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25

Men's Singles

148 Kunal Prakash Raut Mumbai
97
149 Anant Surve Mumbai
36
150 Prakash Gosavi Mumbai Sub 133
151 Pravin Jagannath Madhavi Thane
98
152 Sarthak Sanjay Nagaonkar Mumbai
151
153 Asgar Babamiya Shaikh Mumbai Sub
99
154 Amol Sawant Mumbai
155 Lionel Pengal Mumbai Sub 134
37
156 Naushad Zubair Shaikh Thane 100
157 Jitendra Pandurang Kale Mumbai
N " 160
158 Sameer Jabir Ansari Thane
101
159 Bhavya Devanand Solanki Palghar
38
160 DUMMY 7
135
161 Amin Haroon Qureshi Mumbai Sub
39
162 Amit Desai Mumbai 102
163 Vivek Anant Kamble Mumbai Sub 152
164 Manjur Najir Shaikh Kolhapur
103
165 Phiroj Mulla Mumbai
166 Vijay B Marpelli Thane 136
40
167 Sandesh Dagdu Adsul Mumbai 104
168 Yogesh Udaybhan Pardeshi Pune
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Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25

Men's Singles

match 153 winner

161
match 154 winner
165
match 155 winner
162
match 156 winner
172
match 157 winner
163
match 158 winner
166
match 159 winner
164

match 160 winner
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Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25

Men's Singles

3rd Place

SF-1 Loser
171
SF-2 Loser

Loser of QF-1

167
Loser of QF-2
170
Loser of QF-3
168
Loser of QF-4

7th Place

Loser of 5-8 Place Qualifier-1
169
Loser of 5-8 Place Qualifier-2

10/10



Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25

Women's Singles

20

21

22

23

24

Madhura Mahesh Devle

DUMMY 3

Aisha Sajid Khan

Ambika Harith

Surekha Ravindra Patil

Anita Lalji Kanojiya

Sangeeta Jagannath Chandorkar

Sharon Alwaris

Chaitali Anant Suvare

Minal Sanjiv Lele Khare

DUMMY 2

Prajakta Rupchand Narayankar

Keshar Rajesh Nirgun

Devika Pankaj Joshi

Mitali Bhavesh Pathak

Simran Sachin Shinde

Nidhi Yogesh Sawant

Aakanksha Uday Kadam

Urmila Vinod Shendge

Mansi Ravindra Sawant

Spruha Sagar Lingayat

DUMMY 1

Kanak Kanojiya

Samruddhi Deepak Ghadigaonkar

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Raigad

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Sindhudurg

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Ratnagiri

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai

Thane

17
21
18
28
19
22
20

1/2



Rotary Club Rapido Carrom Super 6 Tournament 2024-25

Women's Singles

3rd Place

SF-1 Loser
27
SF-2 Loser

Loser of QF-1
23
Loser of QF-2
26
Loser of QF-3
24
Loser of QF-4

7th Place

Loser of 5-8 Place Qualifier-1
25
Loser of 5-8 Place Qualifier-2
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